Magnified bubble
High-visibility
spirit
High-impact
acrylic
Highlighted
edge
Impact-resistant

 Ŷ Durable, all-metal hang hole for storage.
 Ŷ Amplified rare-earth magnets: maximum holding power.
FEATURES
The Milwaukee® REDSTICK™ Box Levels provide industry-leading performance with optimal vial readability, frame durability and magnet strength. The
all-metal BACKBONE™ provides a strong and durable frame, ensuring long-life accuracy. SHARPSITE™ vial technology provides optimal readability with a
magnified bubble and high-visibility vial spirit. Amplified rare-earth magnets maximise holding power. The Milwaukee® REDSTICK™ Box Levels are backed by
a lifetime accuracy guarantee.
OVERVIEW
GARANTÍA DE PRECISIÓN DE POR VIDA
0.029°, 0.0005in/in, 0,5mm/M
LIFETIME
ACCURACY
GUARANTEE*
LEVELSLEVELS
REDSTICK™ BOX LEVELS
MLBX24 600mm (24") REDSTICK™ Box Level MLBX78 2000mm (78") REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM24 600mm (24") REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level MLBXM78 2000mm (78") REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX36 900mm (36") REDSTICK™ Box Level MLBX96 2400mm (96") REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM36 900mm (36") REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level MLBXS48 600mm/1200mm (24"/48") REDSTICK™
Box Level Kit
MLBX48 1200mm (48") REDSTICK™ Box Level MLBXSM48 600mm/1200mm (24"/48") REDSTICK™
Magnetic Box Level Kit
MLBXM48 1200mm (48") REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level MLBXJB 800mm/2000mm (32"/78") REDSTICK™
Box Level Jamb Kit
MLBX72 1800mm (72") REDSTICK™ Box Level MLBXJBM 800mm/2000mm (32"/78") REDSTICK™
Magnetic Box Level Jamb Kit
MLBXM72 1800mm (72") REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
BLOCK TORPEDO LEVEL BILLET TORPEDO LEVEL
 Ŷ SHARPSITE™ magnified vial technology for an accurate, clear reading from
any position.
 Ŷ Amplified rare-earth magnets: maximise holding power.